Unit A, Building 402 Target Road,
Aviation Business Park,
Bournemouth Airport Christchurch.
Dorset   BH23 6NW UK
Telephone: +44 (0)1202 474 644   Fax: +44 (0)1202 552444   Mobile: +44 (0)7790 940753
Briar Park Business Centre, 11 Stour Road, Christchurch BH23 1PL  ENGLAND
Email: info@avondalesurgicaluk.com    Web: www.avondalesurgicaluk.com
SURGICAL UK
Telephone:  +44 (0) 1202 579 449
Fax: +44 (0) 1202 552 444
Email: info@avondalesurgicaluk.com
PERFECTO CLASSIC MODEL HEARING AID
ASUK-9800-1000
Easy to use
Good sound quality
Adjustable volume control
Designed for use when using the telephone
Lightweight to wear
Protective storage case for when not in use
Easy to follow instructions in Arabic and English
12 month Warranty
Full after-sales service support
TECHINICAL SPECIFICATION
MAX SSPL90  128dBSPL
HF Average SSPL90 120dBSP
Peak Gain  54dB
HFA Full On Gain  48dB
Frequency Range  200Hz – 5300Hz
THD at   500Hz: 3.8%
   800Hz: 1.2%
   1600Hz: 0.2%
Eq. Input Noise Level 28dB
Battery Current Drain 1.4mA
HFA Splits                        93dB
All Medical Devices are CE marked in accordance with
the Medical Device Directive (93/42/EEC) as amended
Directive (2007/47/EEC).